Allia Matteo 1 -
Alviti Marco 3 9,695
Ambrosi Alessandro 1 -
Amore Giacomo 11 9,705
Amore Olinto 10 6,881
Antonelli Luca Timoteo 2 -
Antonelli Sara 2 -
Avagliano Antonio 7 12,205
Bacchereti Carlo 11 8,145
Bagnoli Alessandro 10 20,039
Baldanzi Andrea 8 9,869
Bandini Sandro 3 15,598
Barbieri Marco 1 -
Barbini Filippo 9 8,152
Barletta Michele 4 12,165
Bartoli Matteo 9 11,228
Bechelli Stefano 4 8,963
Belcari Michele 5 8,113
Belli Stefano 13 8,204
Beneforti Luigi 1 -
Biagi Andrea 11 12,541
Biagi Gianni 12 14,069
Biagi Lorenzo 10 24,270
Biagi Stefano 1 -
Bini Tommaso 1 -
Bogi Samuele 6 7,063
Bonafede Marco 11 8,992
Boretti Paolo 5 14,687
Borgioli Edoardo 1 -
Brunetti Leonardo 2 -
Brunetti Roberta 1 -
Bucci Filippo 12 9,924
Busoni Daniele 14 8,869
Busoni Patrizia 13 22,528
Buti Leonardo 13 6,870
Cagnoni Francesco 1 -
Cagnoni Stefano 10 9,227
Calamai Claudio 12 10,270
Cambi Giulio 3 16,197
Candia Paola 2 -
Canepa Vittorio 10 9,864
Carbone Emanuele 1 -
Carico Antonella 14 19,315
Carli Marco 1 -
Carlini Carlo Maria 4 8,869
Carta Massimo 2 -
Carta Simonpietro 1 -



Casalino Roberto
Catarozzolo Riccardo
Cavallo Gerry
Cavicchi Alessio
Cazzarotto Matteo
Ceccarini Luca
Ceccarini Mattia
Ceccherini Maurilio
Cheloni Francesco
Chiappe Michele
Chiappetta Luca
Chiavacci lacopo
Ciacci Marco
Ciantelli Francesco
Ciapetti Alessio
Cirillo Vincenzo
Ciullo Chiara
Cogoni Angelo
Cogoni Leonardo
Cogoni Riccardo
Coletti Luigi
Contini Cristina
D'Alessio Luca
Dami Luca

De Nardi Francesco
Decaria Leonardo
Della Bartola Mirko
Della Rosa Davide
Dell'Orco Mauro
Desiato Chiara

Di Bello Simone

Di Pietro Valerio
Dolci Attilio

Dolfi Massimiliano
Domenici Riccardo
Durante Veronica
Fabbri Cristian
Fabiani Riccardo
Falasca Emanuele
Falasca Massimiliano
Falilo Adriano
Fasciani Roberto
Favilli Dario

Favilli Ruggero
Ferracuti Alberto

Ferranti Antonio Giovanni

Ferrari Daniela
Ferretti Filippo

13

12

11

5,335
6,059
7,038
6,400
8,285
6,976

3,034

8,820
10,004
9,983
14,267



Fiesoli Alessio
Figoli Federico
Filidei Filippo

Fillini Giacomo
Fiorentini Alessio
Fiorentini Fabiano
Fiori Gianluca
Francesconi Andrea
Frangini Emiliano
Fraschi Alessio
Gaeta Carlo
Galgani Tommaso
Galigani Marco
Galliani Erika
Gandolfi Gabriele
Garofalo Domenico
Genua Davide
Geraci Marco
Ghilarducci Alessandro
Giamberardini Alessio
Giamberardini Stefano
Gianfranchi Diego
Ginese Domenico
Gioli Paolo
Giovannini Duccio
Gori Gianfranco
Gorini Leonardo
Gragnani Nicola
Grassi Massimo
Grassi Simone
Gronchi Dario
Innocenti Gabriele
Innocenti Paolo

La Rocca Roberto
L'Abbate Gianluca
Langella Cristian
Langella Davide
Langella Nunzia
Lantermo Stefano
Lanza Angelo

Lava Maurizio

Lera Daniele
Lobosco Daniele
Lombardi Alberto
Lombardi Fabio
Lombardo Francesco
Lorenzini Riccardo
Lorenzoni Filippo
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Lori Gianluca
Luchetti Edoardo
Lupo Giovanni
Maccelli Elena
Machi Giovanni
Magliulo Gianbattista
Magnelli Fabio
Magnelli Francesca
Manini Giovanni
Manteri Edoardo Giacomo
Marceddu Fabrizio
Marchi Daniele
Marini Tommaso
Marrelli Stefano
Martorelli Luca
Massimi Vania
Matteini Paolo
Mazzucconi Francesco
Melillo Antonio
Melis Alessio

Mereu Stefan Sorin
Meucci Neri
Minissale Mattia
Minnucci Giulio
Montagnani Marco
Morelli Alessandro
Morelli Gianni
Moriani Andrea
Moriani Niccolo
Moscariello Lorenzo
Moschi Leonardo
Moschini Marco
Nannipieri Lorenzo
Nannipieri Tommaso
Nappini Sara

Nasci Lara

Nepi Fabio

Niccolai Maurizio
Niccolini Francesco
Nocciarelli Francesco
Paggetti Corrado
Pagliantini Duccio
Pagni Lorenzo
Parrini Simone

Paul Gross Andrea
Pera Marika
Perruzza Giuseppe
Pinelli Lorenzo
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Pisasale Francesco
Piscini Andrea
Pratelli Lorenzo
Proietti Muzi Ivano
Proietto Sabrina
Pulcinelli Katia
Quaratesi Mauro
Quatrini Dario
Romanacci Luca
Romeo Luca

Rossi Filip

Russo Marcello
Sale Alessandro
Salillari Edison
Sampieri Carlo
Santinelli Matteo
Santoni Stefano
Sardellini Cinzia
Savino Mirko
Scandurra Umberto
Selmi Fabio

Serpi Flaviano
Somma Alessandro

Sorrentino Francesco

Stagno Pietro
Taranta Stefania
Tempesti Diego
Tempesti Leonardo
Ticciati Riccardo
Toccafondi Gabriele
Tofani Alessandro
Tofani Federico
Tremonte Davide
Tropea Saverio
Valli Luca

Vasetti Nicola
Vernassa Michele
Vettori Alberto
Vettori Simone
Viano Giulio
Vignoli Pamela
Zaghini Emanuele
Zerbini Mattia
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18,549
9,858

6,944

21,607
10,316

6,948

16,841
7,616
6,220

4,710
22,815
8,785

9,394
15,371

6,810

4,779
23,069
14,304

6,709
9,709
12,441
12,168

12,742

18,505
4,796



